
 INDICATIVE RETAIL PRICE LIST   Tarif VOILE A2025

January 2025

Euro excl. taxes
Factory Price

686.800,00 €
695.700,00 €

1.000,00 €

1.745,00 €
1.745,00 €
7.190,00 €

6.500,00 €
7.000,00 €
1.020,00 €

11.200,00 €
Horizon lounge

Iconic hull décoration

All electrical flybridge winches in lieu of standard + flatwinder for mainsail traveller

Sliding cockpit bench

Sink in the cockpit

Large wooden cockpit table with cover

Freezer 90L & fridge 155L (in lieu of standard fridge 130L)

Force 10 stainless steel oven

Force 10 / 4 burners coocking table

Salon curtains

Raymarine navigation pack

520,00 €

4.350,00 €
2.250,00 €

3.980,00 €

1.900,00 €
16.910,00 €
7.550,00 €
35.990,00 €
1.390,00 €

7.160,00 €
16.150,00 €

FURLING BOOM COVER

WINCHES & GEAR

ASYMMETRICAL SPINNAKER GEAR (including starboard electric winch)

CODE 0 RIG AND POLE & ELECTRIC FURLER

SUNLOUNGING AREA CUSHIONS ON THE FLYBRIDGE

SAILS AND RIGGING

MAST & BOOM

LAZY BAG FOR STANDARD ALUMINIUM BOOM

ALUMINIUM CANOE BOOM + COVER

E-WATCH FOR FURLING BOOM (Furling boom option compulsory)

FURLING BOOM

FABRICS & PVC

OUTSIDE UPHOLSTERY

AFT & FORWARD COCKPITS

AFT COCKPIT CUSHIONS

FORWARD COCKPIT SUNBEDS

FLYBRIDGE

ICONIC AMBIANCE

STOOL (per unit)

Electric toilets Quiet-Flush

Fans in salon and cabins

Sea water electrical pump, with dedicated tap

Fridge 80L in aft cockpit

Deck courtesy lights in cockpit, transoms and flybridge 

Windlass remote control at helm station with chain counter

UPHOLSTERIES & CARPETS

- Multifunction i70s display at helm station

- P70s autopilot + ACU-400 actuator control unit + Gyro

- Speed/Depth/Temp Transducer

- Wind transducer

- RAY90 VHF

- AIS700 transceiver

- Axiom Pro 16'' display at helm station

- Card included

Extra fridge 90L and freezer 65L at starboard (drawers)

Indirect lighting in cabins and salon 

Port hole and window in aft cabins with blind 

Fusion APOLLO MS-RA 670 + 6 loudspeakers in salon, cockpit and fly

Water purifier

Lateral porthole in salon

Starboard countertop in Corian

Freshwater dock inlet 

Deck wash pump sea water / fresh water 

Batteries charger

Electric circuit

3 additional service batteries 140Amp + battery controller 

Monitoring display (Navicolor)

USB sockets in the cabins (x4)

Electrical manœuvre winch 50.2 STAEH

S/steel dinghy hoist system & manual winch

Pulpits with wooden seats 

Helm seat cushions

- Additional forward cleats

- 2000W Windlass (Replacement of the standard) 

- Aluminium lip for companionway stairs

- Dark blue mattress

EQUIPMENT

ICONIC EQUIPMENT

BERTH IN PORT BOW COMPARTMENT  (not compatible with Toilet, shower & sink in port bow compartment)

BERTH IN STARBOARD BOW COMPARTMENT

TOILET, SHOWER & SINK IN PORT BOW COMPARTMENT  (Not compatible with Berth in port bow compartment)

ADDITIONAL FINISH

ICONIC LINE - 3 CABIN VERSION

ICONIC LINE - 4 CABIN VERSION

2024 SERENITY PACK - 4-cabin version only

STANDARD INTERIOR WOOD IN ALPI SAND OAK WITH DARK OAK FLOOR

SPECIFIC LAYOUTS

STORAGE FURNITURE IN LIEU OF DESK IN OWNER'S CABIN

BOW COMPARTMENTS LAYOUTS

GENERAL LAYOUT

3-CABIN VERSION, 3 HEADS, 2 x 57 HP (Yanmar 4JH57)

4-CABIN VERSION, 4 HEADS, 2 x 57 HP (Yanmar 4JH57)

INTERIOR WOOD

  All our sales are made under our general sale conditions as stated on the back of our purchase agreement. We reserve the right to modify our specifications and/or price-lists without prior notice.
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9.810,00 €
9.350,00 €

1.250,00 €
16.850,00 €
6.040,00 €

EXTRA FOR DACRON SQUARE TOP MAINSAIL IN LIEU OF STANDARD 

CODE 0 IN MYLAR (Code 0 gear compulsory) 

SET OF REINFORCED STANDARD SAILS WITH LAZY BAG + COVER

CODE 0 RIG AND POLE & FURLER (including starboard electric winch)

GENOA ELECTRIC FURLER

SAILS

  All our sales are made under our general sale conditions as stated on the back of our purchase agreement. We reserve the right to modify our specifications and/or price-lists without prior notice.
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1.125,00 €
1.100,00 €
3.690,00 €
3.490,00 €
3.990,00 €
45.390,00 €

12.000,00 €
2.670,00 €
2.225,00 €
2.225,00 €
5.510,00 €
400,00 €
4.690,00 €

18.000,00 €
7.160,00 €
525,00 €
4.070,00 €

14.300,00 €

3.050,00 €

31.500,00 €
12.810,00 €
3.630,00 €
11.600,00 €
200,00 €
200,00 €

18.250,00 €

590,00 €
3.330,00 €

3.000,00 €
1.670,00 €

710,00 €
910,00 €

15.800,00 €

45.680,00 €

3.980,00 €
4.330,00 €
695,00 €
2.070,00 €
2.900,00 €
630,00 €

1.810,00 €
1.100,00 €
2.290,00 €
430,00 €

17.270,00 €

1.990,00 €
4.930,00 €

366,00 €

2.350,00 €
830,00 €

19.810,00 €
23.320,00 €

TOTAL HT #ΟΝΟΜΑ?

MAST COVER ONLY

PLASTIC COVER FOR BOAT & MAST TRANSPORTATION

EXPORTATION

EXPORTATION FEES

MOORING/LAUNCHING

LAUNCHED, RIGGED, ANTIFOULING (4 docklines, 6 fenders, diesel, anchor set)

ANCHOR SET-UP (25kg (55lbs) anchor, 85m (278') chain D12 (1/2"), 20m (65') warp D22)

MOORING KIT : 4 DOCK LINES AND 6 FENDERS

DELIVERY

Ex Factory

LAUNCHED, RIGGED (4 dock lines, 6 fenders, diesel, anchor set)

PREFITTING FOR TV FURNITURE 220V + FUSION APOLLO MS-RA 670 PLAYER IN OWNER'S CABIN

TV ANTENNA 

ACCESSORIES

DINGHY SET CL340 WITH 20HP ENGINE

TRANSPORT

RAYMARINE QUANTUM 2 DOPPLER RADAR

RAYMARINE AUTOPILOT REMOTE

RAYMARINE REALVISION SOUNDER

RAYMARINE CAMERAS

WIRELESS HANDSET FOR RAYMARINE VHF AT HELM STATION

HIFI & VIDEO

BOSE FREESPACE 3 SPEAKER PACK IN THE SALON

PRE-FITTING FOR TV 220V IN THE SALON

AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING

DIESEL HEATER WITH WATER CIRCUIT (not compatible with air-conditioning)

REVERSE CYCLE WEBASTO AIR CONDITIONING  220V (not compatible with heater / compulsory with generator)

ELECTRONIC, HIFI & VIDEO, COMMUNICATION

ELECTRONICS

RAYMARINE AXIOM + 12'' DISPLAY AT NAV. STATION

ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES

WASHER / DRYER 220V (Only 3 cabin version)

DISH-WASHER 6 sets 220V

UNDER BED SLATS

FOR 3-CABIN VERSION

FOR 4-CABIN VERSION

WATER CIRCUIT

WATERMAKER 100L (26US Gal)/H 12/220V

INTERIOR EQUIPMENT

DOUBLE BERTH IN SALON

LARGE SLIDING FORWARD ROOF WINDOW

ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT

GENSET

FLEXIBLE SOLAR PANELS ON S/STEEL STRUCTURE AFT OF THE ROOF 4 x 130W

INVERTER 12 / 220V 50HZ - 2000VA

LITHIUM SERVICE BATTERIES IN LIEU OF STANDARD

MULTISTANDARD SOCKET 220V

MULTISTANDARD SOCKETS 220V

ENGINES

STANDARD ENGINES 2 x 57 HP (Yanmar 4JH57) 

ELECTRONIC ENGINE THROTTLES (Helm station & chart table)

PAIR OF 3-BLADE FOLDING PROPELLERS

1 DIRECTOR CHAIR (Color: Grey)

FORWARD CANVAS BIMINI (Color: galcier)

FLYBRIDGE 

FLYBRIDGE COMPOSITE BIMINI WITH WINDSCREEN (Color: galcier)

HELM STATION CANVAS BIMINI WITH WINDOW & WINDSCREEN (Color: galcier)

COVER FOR HELM STATION

SIDES AROUND COMPOSITE BIMINI WITH WINDOWS (Color: galcier)

4 UNDER WATER SPOT LIGHTS 

EXTRA FOR ELECTRICAL ASSISTANCE (Flatwinder) FOR DINGHY HOIST SYSTEM

ADDITIONAL COST FOR TENDERLIFT PLATFORM WITH FOLDING WINGS (max. 250kg)

AFT & FORWARD COCKPITS

NATURAL WOOD ON AFT COCKPIT FLOOR AND TRANSOMS  (option sliding bench compulsory)

ICE-MAKER 220V IN COCKPIT

COCKPIT SIDES AND AFT SUN CANVAS

COURTESY CURTAINS FOR SIDES AND AFT OF AFT COCKPIT

SIDES AROUND AFT COCKPIT WITH WINDOWS (Color: galcier)

DECK EQUIPMENT

OUTBOARD ENGINE BRACKET ON PUSHPIT 

ADDITIONAL SWIM LADDER WITH 2nd HOT COCKPIT SHOWER AT STARBOARD SIDE 

FOLDING CARBON GANGPLANK 2,60m / 8,53ft WITH COVER + 2 SOCKETS 

  All our sales are made under our general sale conditions as stated on the back of our purchase agreement. We reserve the right to modify our specifications and/or price-lists without prior notice.


