INDICATIVE RETAIL PRICE LIST

Tarif VOILE A2025

January 2025



Euro excl. taxes Factory Price

> 7.550,00 € 35.990,00 € 1.390,00 €

7.160,00 € 16.150,00 €

GENERAL LAYOUT	
3-CABIN VERSION, 3 HEADS, 2 x 57 HP (Yanmar 4JH57)	686.800,00 €
4-CABIN VERSION, 4 HEADS, 2 x 57 HP (Yanmar 4JH57)	695.700,00 €
INTERIOR WOOD	
STANDARD INTERIOR WOOD IN ALPI SAND OAK WITH DARK OAK FLOOR	
SPECIFIC LAYOUTS	
	4 000 00 0
STORAGE FURNITURE IN LIEU OF DESK IN OWNER'S CABIN	1.000,00 €
BOW COMPARTMENTS LAYOUTS	
BERTH IN PORT BOW COMPARTMENT (not compatible with Toilet, shower & sink in port bow compartment)	1.745,00 €
BERTH IN STARBOARD BOW COMPARTMENT	1.745,00 € 7.190,00 €
TOILET, SHOWER & SINK IN PORT BOW COMPARTMENT (Not compatible with Berth in port bow compartment) ADDITIONAL FINISH	7.150,00 €
ICONIC LINE - 3 CABIN VERSION	6.500,00 €
ICONIC LINE - 4 CABIN VERSION 2024 SERENITY PACK - 4-cabin version only	7.000,00 € 1.020,00 €
- Additional forward cleats	1.020,000
- 2000W Windlass (Replacement of the standard)	
- Aluminium lip for companionway stairs	
- Dark blue mattress	
EQUIPMENT	
ICONIC EQUIPMENT	11.200,00 €
Horizon lounge Iconic hull décoration	
ICONIC MULI GEODATION Batteries Charger	
Electric circuit	
3 additional service batteries 140Amp + battery controller	
Monitoring display (Navicolor)	
USB sockets in the cabins (x4) Electrical manœuvre winch 50.2 STAEH	
S/steel dinghy hoist system & manual winch	
Pulpits with wooden seats	
Helm seat cushions	
Extra fridge 90L and freezer 65L at starboard (drawers)	
Indirect lighting in cabins and salon Port hole and window in aft cabins with blind	
Fusion APOLLO MS-RA 670 + 6 loudspeakers in salon, cockpit and fly	
Water purifier	
Lateral porthole in salon	
Starboard countertop in Corian	
Freshwater dock inlet Deck wash pump sea water / fresh water	
Electric toilets Quiet-Flush	
Fans in salon and cabins	
Sea water electrical pump, with dedicated tap	
Fridge 80L in aft cockpit	
Deck courtesy lights in cockpit, transoms and flybridge Windlass remote control at helm station with chain counter	
All electrical flybridge winches in lieu of standard + flatwinder for mainsail traveller	
Sliding cockpit bench	
Sink in the cockpit	
Large wooden cockpit table with cover	
Freezer 90L & fridge 155L (in lieu of standard fridge 130L) Force 10 stainless steel oven	
Force 10 / 4 burners coocking table	
Salon curtains	
Raymarine navigation pack	
- Multifunction i70s display at helm station	
- P70s autopilot + ACU-400 actuator control unit + Gyro - Speed/Depth/Temp Transducer	
- Wind transducer	
- RAY90 VHF	
- AIS700 transceiver	
- Axiom Pro 16'' display at helm station - Card included	
UPHOLSTERIES & CARPETS	
STOOL (per unit)	
FABRICS & PVC	520,00 €
OUTSIDE UPHOLSTERY	
ICONIC AMBIANCE AFT & FORWARD COCKPITS	
AFT & FURNARU CUCRITTS AFT COCRETE CUSHIONS	4.350,00 €
FORWARD COCKPIT SUNBEDS	2.250,00 €
FLYBRIDGE	
SUNLOUNGING AREA CUSHIONS ON THE FLYBRIDGE	3.980,00 €
SAILS AND RIGGING	
MAST & BOOM	
LAZY BAG FOR STANDARD ALUMINIUM BOOM	1.900,00 €
ALUMINIUM CANDE BOOM + COVER	16.910,00 €
E-WATCH FOR FURLING BOOM (Furling boom option compulsory)	7.550,00 €

E-WAXTCH FOR FURLING BOOM (Furling boom option compulsory)
FURLING BOOM
FURLING BOOM COVER

NCHES & GEAR

ASYMMETRICAL SPINNAKER GEAR (including starboard electric winch)

CODE 0 RIG AND POLE & ELECTRIC FURLER

WINCHES & GEAR

CODE 0 RIG AND POLE & FURLER (including starboard electric winch)	9.810,00 €
GENOA ELECTRIC FURLER	9.350,00 €
SAILS	
EXTRA FOR DACRON SQUARE TOP MAINSAIL IN LIEU OF STANDARD	1.250,00 €
CODE 0 IN MYLAR (Code 0 gear compulsory)	16.850,00 €
SET OF REINFORCED STANDARD SAILS WITH LAZY BAG + COVER	6.040,00 €

OUTBOARD ENGINE BRACKET ON PUSHPIT ADDITIONAL SWIM LADDER WITH 2nd HOT COCKPIT SHOWER AT STARBOARD SIDE	
ADDITIONAL SWIM LADDER WITH 2nd HOT COCKPIT SHOWER AT STARBOARD SIDE	1.125,00
	1.100,00
FOLDING CARBON GANGPLANK 2,60m / 8,53ft WITH COVER + 2 SOCKETS	3.690,00
4 UNDER WATER SPOT LIGHTS	3.490,00
EXTRA FOR ELECTRICAL ASSISTANCE (Flatwinder) FOR DINGHY HOIST SYSTEM	3.990,00
ADDITIONAL COST FOR TENDERLIFT PLATFORM WITH FOLDING WINGS (max. 250kg)	45.390,00
T & FORWARD COCKPITS	12.000,00
NATURAL WOOD ON AFT COCKPIT FLOOR AND TRANSOMS (option sliding bench compulsory) ICE-MAKER 220V IN COCKPIT	2.670,00
COCKPIT SIDES AND AFT SUN CANVAS COURTESY CURTAINS FOR SIDES AND AFT OF AFT COCKPIT	2.225,00 2.225,00
SIDES AROUND AFT COCKPIT WITH WINDOWS (Color: galcier)	5.510,00
1 DIRECTOR CHAIR (Color: Grey) FORWARD CANVAS BIMINI (Color: galcier)	400,00 € 4.690,00
	4.050,00
YBRIDGE	
FLYBRIDGE COMPOSITE BIMINI WITH WINDSCREEN (Color: galcier)	18.000,00
HELM STATION CANVAS BIMINI WITH WINDOW & WINDSCREEN (Color: galcier)	7.160,00
COVER FOR HELM STATION	525,00 €
SIDES AROUND COMPOSITE BIMINI WITH WINDOWS (Color: galcier)	4.070,00
NES	
STANDARD ENGINES 2 x 57 HP (Yanmar 4JH57)	
ELECTRONIC ENGINE THROTTLES (Helm station & chart table)	14.300,00
PAIR OF 3-BLADE FOLDING PROPELLERS	3.050,00
rical circuit	
GENSET	31.500,00
FLEXIBLE SOLAR PANELS ON S/STEEL STRUCTURE AFT OF THE ROOF 4 x 130W	12.810,00
INVERTER 12 / 220V 50HZ - 2000VA	3.630,00
LITHIUM SERVICE BATTERIES IN LIEU OF STANDARD	11.600,00
MULTISTANDARD SOCKET 220V	200,00 €
MULTISTANDARD SOCKETS 220V	200,00 €
R CIRCUIT	
WATERMAKER 100L (26US Gal)/H 12/220V	18.250,00
LIOR EQUIPMENT	•
DOUBLE BERTH IN SALON	590,00 €
LARGE SLIDING FORWARD ROOF WINDOW	3.330,00
ECTRICAL APPLIANCES	
WASHER / DRYER 220V (Only 3 cabin version)	3.000,00
DISH-WASHER 6 sets 220V	1.670,00
DER BED SLATS	
For 3-CABIN VERSION	710,00 €
FOR 3-CABIN VERSION FOR 4-CABIN VERSION	910,00 €
FOR 4-CADIN VERSION	310,000
R CONDITIONING & HEATING	
DIESEL HEATER WITH WATER CIRCUIT (not compatible with air-conditioning)	15.800,00
REVERSE CYCLE WEBASTO AIR CONDITIONING 220V (not compatible with heater / compulsory with generator)	45.680,00
TRONIC, HIFL & VIDEO, COMMUNICATION	
ECTRONICS	
RAYMARINE AXIOM + 12'' DISPLAY AT NAV. STATION	3.980,00
	4.330,00
	695,00 €
RAYMARINE QUANTUM 2 DOPPLER RADAR	
	2.070.00
RAYMARINE QUANTUM 2 DOPPLER RADAR RAYMARINE AUTOPILOT REMOTE	
RAYMARINE QUANTUM 2 DOPPLER RADAR RAYMARINE AUTOPILOT REMOTE RAYMARINE REALVISION SOUNDER RAYMARINE CAMERAS	2.900,00
RAYMARINE QUANTUM 2 DOPPLER RADAR RAYMARINE AUTOPILOT REMOTE RAYMARINE REALVISION SOUNDER RAYMARINE CAMERAS WIRELESS HANDSET FOR RAYMARINE VHF AT HELM STATION	2.900,00
RAYMARINE QUANTUM 2 DOPPLER RADAR RAYMARINE AUTOPILOT REMOTE RAYMARINE REALVISION SOUNDER RAYMARINE CAMERAS WIRELESS HANDSET FOR RAYMARINE VHF AT HELM STATION FIT 6 VIDEO	2.900,00 630,00 6
RAYMARINE QUANTUM 2 DOPPLER RADAR RAYMARINE TOPPLOT REMOTE RAYMARINE REALVISION SOUNDER RAYMARINE CAMERAS WIRELESS HANDSET FOR RAYMARINE VHF AT HELM STATION FI 6 VIDEO BOSE FREESFACE 3 SPEAKER PACK IN THE SALON	2.900,00 630,00 € 1.810,00
RAYMARINE QUANTUM 2 DOPPLER RADAR RAYMARINE AUTOPILOT REMOTE RAYMARINE REALVISION SOUNDER RAYMARINE CAMERAS WIRELESS HANDSET FOR RAYMARINE VHF AT HELM STATION PI 6 VIDEO BOSE FREESPACE 3 SPEAKER PACK IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV 220V IN THE SALON	2.900,00 630,00 (1.810,00 1.100,00
RAYMARINE QUANTUM 2 DOPPLER RADAR RAYMARINE AUTOPILOT REMOTE RAYMARINE REALVISION SOUNDER RAYMARINE CAMERAS WIRELESS HANDSET FOR RAYMARINE VHF AT HELM STATION PI 5 VIDEO BOSE FREESPACE 3 SPEAKER PACK IN THE SALON PREFITTING FOR TV 220V IN THE SALON PREFITTING FOR TV TURNITURE 220V + FUSION APOLLO MS-RA 670 PLAYER IN OWNER'S CABIN	2.900,00 630,00 1.810,00 1.100,00 2.290,00
RAYMARINE QUANTUM 2 DOPPLER RADAR RAYMARINE RAUTOFILOT REMOTE RAYMARINE REALVISION SOUNDER RAYMARINE CAMERAS WIRELESS HANDSET FOR RAYMARINE VHF AT HELM STATION FI 6 VIBO BOSE FREESPACE 3 SPEAKER PACK IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV 220V IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV TO THE SALON PREFITTING FOR TV TURNITURE 220V + FUSION APOLLO MS-RA 670 PLAYER IN OWNER'S CABIN TV ANTENNA	2.900,00 630,00 1.810,00 1.100,00 2.290,00
RAYMARINE QUANTUM 2 DOPPLER RADAR RAYMARINE RAUTOFILOT REMOTE RAYMARINE REALVISION SOUNDER RAYMARINE CAMERAS WIRELESS HANDSET FOR RAYMARINE VHF AT HELM STATION FI 6 VIBO BOSE FREESPACE 3 SPEAKER PACK IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV 220V IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV TO THE SALON PREFITTING FOR TV TURNITURE 220V + FUSION APOLLO MS-RA 670 PLAYER IN OWNER'S CABIN TV ANTENNA	2.900,00 630,00 1.810,00 1.100,00 2.290,00
RAYMARINE QUANTUM 2 DOPPLER RADAR RAYMARINE RAUTOFILOT REMOTE RAYMARINE REALVISION SOUNDER RAYMARINE CAMERAS WIRELESS HANDSET FOR RAYMARINE VHF AT HELM STATION FI 6 VIBO BOSE FREESPACE 3 SPEAKER PACK IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV 220V IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV TO THE SALON PREFITTING FOR TV TURNITURE 220V + FUSION APOLLO MS-RA 670 PLAYER IN OWNER'S CABIN TV ANTENNA	2,900,00 630,00 e 1.810,00 1.100,00 2.290,00 430,00 e
RAYMARINE QUANTUM 2 DOPPLER RADAR RAYMARINE AUTOPILOT REMOTE RAYMARINE REALVISION SOUNDER RAYMARINE CAMERAS WIRELESS HANDSET FOR RAYMARINE VHF AT HELM STATION FI 6 VIEO BOSE FREESPACE 3 SPEAKER PACK IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV 220V IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV 220V IN THE SALON TV ANTENNA SSORIES DINGHY SET CL340 WITH 20HP ENGINE	2,900,00 630,00 e 1.810,00 1.100,00 2.290,00 430,00 e
RAYMARINE QUATUR 2 DOPPLER RADAR RAYMARINE AUTOPILOT REMOTE RAYMARINE REALVISION SOUNDER RAYMARINE CAMERAS WIRELESS HANDSET FOR RAYMARINE VHF AT HELM STATION FI. VIDEO BOSE FREESFACE 3 SPEAKER PACK IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV 220V IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV 220V IN THE SALON TV ANTENNA SSORIES DINCHY SET CL340 WITH 20HP ENGINE SPORT	2.900,00 630,00 e 1.810,00 1.100,00 2.290,00 430,00 e
RAYMARINE QUANTUM 2 DOPPLER RADAR RAYMARINE AUTOPILOT REMOTE RAYMARINE REALVISION SOUNDER RAYMARINE CAMERAS WIRELESS HANDEST FOR RAYMARINE VHF AT HELM STATION PI 6 VIDEO BOSE PREESPACE 3 SPEAKER PACK IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV 220V IN THE SALON PREFITTING FOR TV FURNITURE 220V + FUSION APOLLO MS-RA 670 PLAYER IN OWNER'S CABIN TV ANYENNA SSORIES DINGHY SET CL340 WITH 20HP ENGINE MAST COVER ONLY	2.900,00 630,00 € 1.810,00 1.100,00 2.290,00 430,00 € 17.270,00
RAYMARINE QUANTUM 2 DOPPLER RADAR RAYMARINE AUTOPILOT REMOTE RAYMARINE REALVISION SOUNDER RAYMARINE CAMERAS WIRELESS HANDEST FOR RAYMARINE VHF AT HELM STATION PI 6 VIDEO BOSE FREESPACE 3 SPEAKER PACK IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV 220V IN THE SALON PREFITTING FOR TV 720V IN THE SALON PREFITTING FOR TV FURNITURE 220V + FUSION APOLLO MS-RA 670 PLAYER IN OWNER'S CABIN TV ANTENNA SSORIES DINGHY SET CL340 WITH 20HP ENGINE MAST COVER ONLY PLASTIC COVER FOR BOAT 6 MAST TRANSPORTATION	2.900,00 630,00 e 1.810,00 1.100,00 2.290,00 430,00 e 17.270,00
RAYMARINE QUANTUM 2 DOPPLER RADAR RAYMARINE AUTOPILOT REMOTE RAYMARINE REALVISION SOUNDER RAYMARINE CAMERAS WIRELESS HANDEST FOR RAYMARINE VHF AT HELM STATION PI 6 VIDEO BOSE FREESPACE 3 SPEAKER PACK IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV 220V IN THE SALON PREFITTING FOR TV 720V IN THE SALON PREFITTING FOR TV FURNITURE 220V + FUSION APOLLO MS-RA 670 PLAYER IN OWNER'S CABIN TV ANTENNA SSORIES DINGHY SET CL340 WITH 20HP ENGINE MAST COVER ONLY PLASTIC COVER FOR BOAT 6 MAST TRANSPORTATION	2.900,00 630,00 e 1.810,00 1.100,00 2.290,00 430,00 e 17.270,00
RAYMARINE QUANTUM 2 DOPPLER RADAR RAYMARINE AUTOPILOT REMOTE RAYMARINE REALVISION SOUNDER RAYMARINE CAMERAS WIRELESS HANDEST FOR RAYMARINE VHF AT HELM STATION PI 6 VIDEO BOSE FREESPACE 3 SPEAKER PACK IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV 220V IN THE SALON PREFITTING FOR TV 720V IN THE SALON PREFITTING FOR TV FURNITURE 220V + FUSION APOLLO MS-RA 670 PLAYER IN OWNER'S CABIN TV ANTENNA SSORIES DINGHY SET CL340 WITH 20HP ENGINE MAST COVER ONLY PLASTIC COVER FOR BOAT 6 MAST TRANSPORTATION	2.900,00 630,00 d 1.810,00 1.100,00 2.290,00 430,00 d 17.270,00
RAYMARINE QUANTUM 2 DOPPLER RADAR RAYMARINE AUTOPILOT REMOTE RAYMARINE REALVISION SOUNDER RAYMARINE CAMERAS WIRELESS HANDEST FOR RAYMARINE VHF AT HELM STATION PI 6 VIDEO BOSE PREESPACE 3 SPEAKER PACK IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV 220V IN THE SALON PREFITTING FOR TV FURNITURE 220V + FUSION APOLLO MS-RA 670 PLAYER IN OWNER'S CABIN TV ANYENNA SSORIES DINGHY SET CL340 WITH 20HP ENGINE SPORT MAST COVER ONLY PLASTIC COVER FOR BOAT & MAST TRANSPORTATION KRATION	2.900,00 630,00 e 1.810,00 1.100,00 2.290,00 430,00 e 17.270,00 1.990,00 4.930,00
RAYMARINE QUANTUM 2 DOPPLER RADAR RAYMARINE MATOPILOT REMOTE RAYMARINE REALVISION SOUNDER RAYMARINE CAMERAS WIRELESS HANDSET FOR RAYMARINE VHF AT HELM STATION FI & VIDEO BOSE PRESBACE 3 SPEAKER PACK IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV 220V IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV FURNITURE 220V + FUSION APOLLO MS-RA 670 PLAYER IN OMNER'S CABIN TV ANTENNA SSORIES DINGHY SET CL340 WITH 20HP ENGINE SPORT MAST COVER ONLY PLASTIC COVER FOR BOAT & MAST TRANSPORTATION RETATION EXPORTATION FEES ING/LAUNCHING	2.900,00 630,00 € 1.810,00 1.100,00 2.290,00 430,00 € 17.270,00 1.990,00 4.930,00 €
RAYMARINE QUATUM 2 DOPPLER RADAR RAYMARINE AUTOPILOT REMOTE RAYMARINE REALVISION SOUNDER RAYMARINE CAMERAS WIRELESS HANDSET FOR RAYMARINE VHF AT HELM STATION FI 5 VIRO BOSE FREESPACE 3 SPEAKER PACK IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV 220V IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV 720V IN THE SALON TV ANTENNA SSORIES DINGHY SET CL340 WITH 20HP ENGINE SPORT MAST COVER ONLY PLASTIC COVER FOR BOAT & MAST TRANSPORTATION EXPORTATION EXPORTATION FEES ING/LAUNCHING ANCHOR SET-UP (25kg (551bs) anchor, 85m (278') chain D12 (1/2"), 20m (65') warp D22)	2.900,00 630,00 e 1.810,00 1.100,00 2.290,00 430,00 e 17.270,00 1.990,00 4.930,00
RAYMARINE QUANTUM 2 DOPPLER RADAR RAYMARINE AUTOPILOT REMOTE RAYMARINE REALVISION SOUNDER RAYMARINE CAMERAS WIRELESS HANDSET FOR RAYMARINE VHF AT HELM STATION FI 5 VIDEO BOSE FREESPACE 3 SPEAKER PACK IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV 220V IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV 720V IN THE SALON TV ANTENNA SSORIES DINGHY SET CL340 WITH 20HP ENGINE MAST COVER ONLY PLASTIC COVER FOR BOAT & MAST TRANSPORTATION REAPTON EXPORTATION EXPORTATION EXPORTATION EXPORTATION FEES ING/LAUNCHING ANCHOR SET-UP (25kg (551bs) anchor, 85m (278') chain D12 (1/2"), 20m (65') warp D22) MOORING KIT: 4 DOCK LINES AND 6 FENDERS	2.900,00 630,00 e 1.810,00 1.100,00 2.290,00 430,00 e 17.270,00 1.990,00 4.930,00
RAYMARINE QUATUM 2 DOPPLER RADAR RAYMARINE AUTOPILOT REMOTE RAYMARINE REALVISION SOUNDER RAYMARINE CAMERAS WIRELESS HANDSET FOR RAYMARINE VHF AT HELM STATION FI 5 VIRO BOSE FREESPACE 3 SPEAKER PACK IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV 220V IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV 720V IN THE SALON TV ANTENNA SSORIES DINGHY SET CL340 WITH 20HP ENGINE SPORT MAST COVER ONLY PLASTIC COVER FOR BOAT & MAST TRANSPORTATION EXPORTATION EXPORTATION FEES ING/LAUNCHING ANCHOR SET-UP (25kg (551bs) anchor, 85m (278') chain D12 (1/2"), 20m (65') warp D22)	2.070,00 2.990,00 630,00 e 1.810,00 1.100,00 2.290,00 430,00 e 17.270,00 366,00 e
RAYMARINE QUANTUM 2 DOPPLER RADAR RAYMARINE RAUTOFILOT REMOTE RAYMARINE REALIVISION SOUNDER RAYMARINE CAMERAS WIRELESS HANDSET FOR RAYMARINE VHF AT HELM STATION FT 6 VIDSO BOSE FREESPACE 3 SPEAKER PACK IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV 220V IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV 220V IN THE SALON TV ANTENNA SSORIES DINGHY SET CL340 WITH 20HP ENGINE SPORT MAST COVER ONLY PLASTIC COVER FOR BOAT 6 MAST TRANSPORTATION XTATION EXPORTATION FEES ING/LAUNCHING ANCEOR SET-UP (25kg (55lbs) anchor, 85m (278') chain D12 (1/2"), 20m (65') warp D22) MOORING KIT : 4 DOCK LINES AND 6 FENDERS	2.900,00 630,00 € 1.810,00 1.100,00 2.290,00 430,00 € 17.270,00 1.990,00 4.930,00 €
RAYMARINE QUANTUM 2 DOPPLER RADAR RAYMARINE AUTOPILOT REMOTE RAYMARINE REALVISION SOUNDER RAYMARINE CAMERAS WIRELESS HANDSET FOR RAYMARINE VHF AT HELM STATION FI 5 VIDEO BOSE FREESPACE 3 SPEAKER PACK IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV 220V IN THE SALON PRE-FITTING FOR TV 720V IN THE SALON TV ANTENNA SSORIES DINGHY SET CL340 WITH 20HP ENGINE MAST COVER ONLY PLASTIC COVER FOR BOAT & MAST TRANSPORTATION REAPTON EXPORTATION EXPORTATION EXPORTATION EXPORTATION FEES ING/LAUNCHING ANCHOR SET-UP (25kg (551bs) anchor, 85m (278') chain D12 (1/2"), 20m (65') warp D22) MOORING KIT: 4 DOCK LINES AND 6 FENDERS	2.900,00 630,00 € 1.810,00 1.100,00 2.290,00 430,00 € 17.270,00 1.990,00 4.930,00 €

TOTAL HT #ONOMA?